	N. M. O. C.	. C. COPY			
		· · · ·	Budget Bure	au No. 42-R358.4. ed.	
Form 9-331 a. (Feb. 1961)		UF	Land Office		
		IN TRIPLICATE)		Losso No. NM 0631172	
		D STATES	•	-	
NPRM	PEPARTMENT	OF THE INTER			
COP		ICAL SURVEY		CEIVE	
AUF	- /				
JAMES A ENGINEER			M	AY 3 1 1962	
JOIST SUNDRY	NOTICES AN	ID REPORT	S ON WELLS		
			AR	TEBIA, OFFICE	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SHUT-OFF		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALICER CASING					
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON W	ELL	(Iner(ne)	ne-claige)		
(INDICAT	ABOVE BY CHECK MARK NA	TURE OF REPORT, NOTICE,	OR OTHER DATA)		
	C O F V			60	
Canfield "A"	COFY		April 10	, 19 .62	
Well No. 1 is locate	1980	NAT 1. 660		. 17	
Well INO is locate	d ft. from •	$\{S\}$ line and	\dots it. from $\{\overline{\mathbf{W}}\}$ line of	t sec	
NW SW sec. 17		-	M. P. M.		
(1/4 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (Ra Edd y	unge) (Mo	eridian) New Mexico		
Loco Hills (Field)	(County or St	ubdivision)	(State or Territory)		
The elevation of the derrick f	loor above sea level	18 ft.			
	DETAILS	6 OF WORK			
State names of and expected depths to c		weights, and lengths of pr r important proposed wor		ding jobs, coment-	
. Change of arm	mahin washaad	l frances A. T. See	ith on Feb. 10,	1962	
* Change of owned	t.Burb-bur cussed		101 01 100 . 10 .		
				ENED	
			k 2.4%		
			WH	n de la servicio de l Servicio de la servicio de la servici	
			$\sum_{i=1}^{k}$	MEW MEXICO	
			$\frac{E}{\mu_{1}}$, γ_{2} , γ_{3} , γ_{4} , γ_{5} ,	/ HER REVIOU	
I understand that this plan of work n	ust receive approval in wri	ting by the Geological Su	rvey before operations may be	commenced.	
-			,		
Company David C. C	Liter and (, (, Fulton			
Address Star Route	East				
	Nort		a lal Danis a	Colline	
Artesia, N	<u>10 10 21 CO</u>	•		/s/ David C. Collier	
		Title	Partner		
8					
₩.				GPO 914974	